ORARIO RECUPERO ESTIVO 2023/2024 "GIUGNO-LUGLIO"

17/6

18/6

19/6

20/6

21/6

24/6

25/6

26/6

27/6

28/6

1/7

2/7

4/7

5/7

8/7

9/7

10/7

11/7

12/7

15/7

16/7

17/7

18/7

ora

classe

m

m

g

v

08:30-10:30

Ferri

Ferri

Ferri

10:30-12:30]

A

f"A

I"A

A

Ferri

fIrA

14:30-16:30

Ferri

Feri

08:30-10:30

Ferri

Ferri

Ferri

Ferri

10:30-12:30

"B

"B

"B

"B

"B

14:30-16:30

Ferri

08:30-10:30)

Ravaioli

Ravaioli

10:30-12:30

I"C

mc

Di Domenico

Ferri

Di Domenico:

14:30-16:30

mc

Ferri

Ravaioli
Di Domeni

me

Ferri

Di Domenico

Ferri

m"c

Ravaioli

Ravaioli

08:30-10:30

Ravaioli

Ravaioli

Ravaioli

Ravaioli

10:30-12:30|

"D

"D

Ferri

Ferri

"D

Ferri

1485

Ferri

o

Ravaioli

Ravaioli

14:30-16:30

08:30-10:30}

Ferri

Ferri

Ferri

Ravaioli

Ravaioli

Ferri

Ravaioli

Ravaioli

Ravaioli

Ravaioli

10:30-12:30

e

Di D

Di D

InE

Di Domenico

Di Domenico.

I"E

Di D

DI D¢

E

Di Domenico!

"E

14:30-16:30)

Ferri

Ferri

08:30-10:30}

10:30-12:30)

"

"F

Ferri

Di Domenico

Ferri

Di Domenico:

IF

Ferri

Di Dt

Ferri

I F

Ferri

Di Domenico

Feri

InF

14:30-16:30]

Ferri

08:30-10:30

10:30-12:30]

el

"G

e

i)

"G

14:30-16:30]

ORARIO RECUPERO ESTIVO 2023/2024 "GIUGNO-LU

GLIO"

17/6

18/6

19/6

20/6

21/6

24/6

25/6

26/6

27/6

28/6

1/7

2/7

3/7

4/7

5/7

8/7

9/7

10/7

11/7

12/7

15/7

16/7

17/7

18/7

ora

classe

m

9

v

]

v

m

v

1

v

08:30-10:30

Giovannelli

Giovannelli

Giovannelli

Giovannelli

10:30-12:30

A

A

Punturiero

Santantoni

14:30-16:30)

A

Giovannelli

Giovannelli

Punturiero

Santantoni

Punturiero

Punturiero

A

Giovann

Santantoni

Punturiero

Santantoni

Punturiero

Punturiero

A

08:30-10:30

Giovannelli

Giovannelli

Giovannelli

Giovanneili

10:30-12:30

B

B

B

n" B

Giovannelli

B

14:30-16:30

08:30-10:30]

Giovannelli

Giovannelli

Giovannell

Giovannelli

10:30-12:30

firc

A c

Hrc

Giovannelli

nc

Liged

14:30-16:30|

08:30-10:30)

10:30-12:30)

I~ D

i+ D

D

mrD

o

14:30-16:30,

08:30-10:30

Giovannelli

Giovannelli

Giovannelli

10:30-12:30

HhE

m.o<m::|._

M E

WA E

Giovannelli

Giovannelti

I E

Giovannelli

W E

14:30-16:30,

108:30-10:30

Giovannelli

Giovannelli

Giovannelli

10:30-12:30)]

IrF

mr

Punturiero

A F

Punturiero

Punturiero

Punturiero

WAF

Giovannelli

funturiero

Punturiero

Punturiero

HhF

G

m G

Punturiero

14:30-16:30)

G

Punturiero

Punturiero

Punturiera

G

Punturiero

Punturiero

Punturiero

e

108:30-10:30

Giovannelii

Giovannelli

Giovannel

Giovannelli

10:30-12:30

A H

HH

Santantoni

Santantoni

14:30-16:30

A H

Giovannelli

Giovannelli

Santantoni

Santantoni

W H

Govannelli

Santantoni

Santantoni

WA H

17/6

18/6

19/6

20/6

21/6

24/6

25/6

26/6

27/6

28/6

1/7

3/7

4/7

5/7

8/7

10/7

11/7

12/7

15/7

16/7

18/7

ora

classe

9

m

m

v

m

08:30-10:30]

Faraglia

Faraglia

10:30-12:30)

VA A

VA A

Faraglia

Ferri

[Faragia

Ferri

IVAA

Faraglia

Faraglia

VA A

Faraglia

Ferri

VA A

14:30-16:30

08:30-10:30]

Faraglia

Faraglia

10:30-12:30)

VA B

Fabiani

vrB

Faraglia

Ferri

Faraglia

Ferri

IVAB

Faraglia

Faraglia

14:30-16:30

Fabiani

Fabianj

Fabiani

Ravaioli

VA B

Faraglia
Fabiani

Ferri

Ferri

Ravaioli

Fabiani

vAB

Ravaioli

08:30-10:30

Faraglia

Faragla

10:30-12:30)]

vAC

Fabiani

vAC

Faragiia |

Ferri

Faraglia

Ferri

vAC

Faraglia

Faraglia

Fabiani

Fabiani

Fabiani

Ravaioli

VAC

Faraglia

Ferri

Ferri

Ferri

Fabiani

Ravaioli

Fabiani

Ravaioll

VA C

Ravaioli

08:30-10:30]

Faraglia

Faraglia

10:30-12:30)|

IVAD

WwAD

Faraglia

Faraglia

IVAD

Faraglia

Faraglia

vVAD

Faraglia

WAD

14:30-16:30)

08:30-10:30)]

10:30-12:30

IVAE

Fabiani

VA E

WA E

14:30-16:30

Fabiani

Fabiani

Fabiani

Ravaioli

IVAE

Fabiani

Fabiani

Ravaioli

WVAE

Ravaioli

Ravaioli

VA F

WA F

IVAF

IVAF

VA F

08:30-10:30]

Ferri

Ferri

Ferri

Ferri

Ferri

10:30-12:30

VA G

Fabiani

VA G

VA G

Fabiani

Ravaioli

14:30-16:30,

Fabiani

Fabiani

VA G

Fabiani

Fabiani

Ravaioli

VA G

Ravaioli

Ravaioli

08:30-10:30]

Faraglia

Faraglia

VAH

Fabiani

IVAH

Faraglia

Ferri

Faraglia

Ferri

Faraglia

Faraglia

WAH

Fabiani

14:30-16:30]

Fabiani

Fabiani

IVAH

Faraglia

Ferri

Feni

Feri

Fabiani

Fabiani

IVAH

08:30-10:30




ORARIO RECUPERO ESTIVO 2023/2024 "GIUGNO-LUGLIO"

17/6

18/6

19/6

20/6

21/6

24/6

25/6

26/6

27/6

28/6

1/7

2/7

3/7

4/7

5/7

8/7

9/7

10/7

11/7

12/7

15/7

16/7

17/7

18/7

ora

classe

m

m

]

v

m

08:30-10:30

110:30-12:30,

li*A

A

MAT 1

m
MAT 1

MAT 1

MAT 1

MAT 1

i"A

A

irA

14:30-16:30|

MAT 1

MAT 1

08:30-10:30

10:30-12:30

"B

"B

MAT 1

MAT 1

MAT 1

MAT 1

MAT 1

"B

"B

"B

14:30-16:30

MAT 1

MAT 1

08:30-10:30)|

ALIMENT

ALIMENT

ALIMENT

ALIMENT

10:30-12:30]

"c
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e
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